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Dąb Artisan

Sonoma ciemna

VIA
Zestaw 1 (VIA-04, VIA-06, VIA-09) Dodatkowo: VIA-01, VIA-02,  VIA-07

VIA
Zestaw 2 (VIA-04, VIA-06, VIA-07) 

www.meblocross.pl

Meble z biglem...
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System VIA– Elementy

VIA
Zestaw 3 (VIA-01, VIA-04) Dodatkowo: VIA-02, VIA-07

Craft tobaco

VIA
Zestaw 4 (VIA-05, VIA-09)

VIA
Zestaw 5 (VIA-03, VIA-08) 

Craft złoty

VIA-07
REGAŁ 150

150 194 30

VIA-08
REGAŁ 150-2D
150 194 30

VIA-09
STOLIK RTV
130 56 40

VIA-01
BIURKO

110 76 50

VIA-02
ŁAWA

120 56 60

VIA-03
REGAŁ 130

130 108 30

VIA-04
REGAŁ 130-2D
130 108 30

VIA-06
REGAŁ 140-2D
140 151 30

VIA-05
REGAŁ 140

140 151 30

Meble
obustronne

VIA 3600

Craft biały

Sonoma ciemna

Dąb Artisan

Sonoma jasnaCraft biały

Craft tobaco

Craft złoty

* 1800

* 1800

* 1800

* 1800

* 1800

* 1800

* 1800

* 1800

* 1800

www.meblocross.pl

...meble do Twojego domu.


